Omnibus Poll
You

April 30 - May 01, 2013

1. View of David Petraeus
Do you have a favorable or unfavorable view of David Petraeus, who was a former general in the U.S. Army and director of the C.I.A.?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered

Very favorable 10% 14% 6% 3% 5% 12% 19% 8% 8% 16% 11% 2%
Somewhat

favorable 28% 35% 22% 17% 25% 32% 39% 25% 29% 32% 31% 8%
Somewhat

unfavorable 19% 16% 21% 17% 18% 22% 15% 17% 21% 17% 20% 8%
Very unfavorable 7% 9% 6% 4% 10% 7% 8% 6% 10% 5% 8% 6%
Not sure 36% 26% 46% 59% 42% 27% 19% 45% 33% 29% 31% 76%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (474) (526) (186) (281) (368) (164) (325) (435) (240) (897) (103)

Race Education
Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Post grad

Very favorable 10% 10% 10% 7% 9% 10% 7% 10% 14%
Somewhat

favorable 28% 32% 20% 18% 11% 28% 29% 35% 25%
Somewhat

unfavorable 19% 22% 10% 10% 11% 15% 20% 22% 31%
Very unfavorable 7% 6% 10% 9% 10% 9% 7% 7% 3%
Not sure 36% 29% 50% 57% 59% 38% 37% 27% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (1,000) (804) (96) (100) (43) (346) (345) (180) (86)




Omnibus Poll

April 30 - May 01, 2013 You
View of David Petraeus

Total Very favorable Somewhat favorable Somewhat unfavorable Very unfavorable Not sure
Very favorable 10% 100% - - - -
Somewhat
favorable 28% — 100% — — -
Somewhat
unfavorable 19% - - 100% — —
Very unfavorable 7% — — - 100% —
Not sure 36% — — - — 100%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (93) (287) (204) (73) (343)




Omnibus Poll

April 30 - May 01, 2013

2. Vote for David Petraeus
If David Petraeus ran for high public office you would consider voting for him?

You

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Definitely 6% 9% 3% 4% 4% 7% 9% 5% 5% 8% 6% 1%
Probably 24% 30% 18% 19% 19% 23% 37% 20% 22% 30% 25% 12%
Probably not 26% 24% 27% 18% 23% 32% 28% 26% 25% 26% 27% 19%
Definitely not 12% 11% 12% 12% 16% 11% 6% 13% 13% 7% 12% 12%
Not sure 33% 27% 40% 48% 40% 27% 20% 35% 34% 29% 30% 56%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (474) (526) (186) (281) (368) (164) (325) (435) (240) (897) (103)
Race Education
Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Post grad
Definitely 6% 5% 7% 6% 9% 7% 3% 6% 5%
Probably 24% 24% 21% 25% 10% 26% 22% 23% 30%
Probably not 26% 29% 19% 15% 18% 23% 28% 27% 35%
Definitely not 12% 11% 13% 12% 9% 11% 13% 11% 11%
Not sure 33% 31% 40% 41% 54% 33% 34% 32% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (804) (96) (100) (43) (346) (345) (180) (86)
View of David Petraeus
Total Very favorable Somewhat favorable Somewhat unfavorable Very unfavorable Not sure
Definitely 6% 46% 3% 0% 4% —
Probably 24% 46% 49% 7% 8% 10%
Probably not 26% 4% 25% 60% 14% 17%
Definitely not 12% 1% 4% 23% 2% 3%
Not sure 33% 4% 20% 10% 2% 70%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (93) (287) (204) (73) (343)




Omnibus Poll

April 30 - May 01, 2013

3. Appropriate Petraeus take private sector position
It has been suggested that David Petraeus may take a position in the private sector, advising an international investment firm. Do you think this is acceptable or is

this inappropriate for a retired general who has held high office in the government?

You

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Appropriate 37% 45% 30% 30% 31% 46% 40% 36% 30% 52% 39% 23%
Inappropriate 20% 20% 20% 14% 23% 18% 27% 19% 25% 13% 21% 10%
Not sure 42% 34% 50% 56% 46% 36% 34% 45% 45% 34% 39% 67%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (474) (526) (186) (281) (368) (164) (325) (435) (240) (897) (103)
Race Education
Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Post grad
Appropriate 37% 38% 37% 35% 21% 37% 35% 44% 47%
Inappropriate 20% 21% 17% 17% 14% 20% 22% 17% 22%
Not sure 42% 41% 46% 48% 65% 43% 43% 38% 31%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (804) (96) (100) (43) (346) (345) (180) (86)
View of David Petraeus
Total Very favorable Somewhat favorable Somewhat unfavorable Very unfavorable Not sure

Appropriate 37% 75% 53% 30% 20% 23%
Inappropriate 20% 11% 14% 38% 60% 10%
Not sure 42% 15% 33% 32% 20% 67%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (93) (287) (204) (73) (343)




